State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
101 S. Webster Street

Box 7921

Madison WI 53707-7921

Scott Walker, Governor
Cathy Stepp, Secretary
Telephone 608-266-2621
Toll Free 1-888-936-7463
TTY Access viarelay - 711

WISCONSIN
DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES

The following Certified ER Reviewers have attended training and passed the required exams which allow
them to write a Proposed ER Review letter for your project. This letter is then sent to the ER Review

Program for approval and sign-off by the Department.

Current Certified ER Reviewers as of January 2017

Mercedez Kennedy, AECOM
Phil Eagan, AECOM
Deb Frosch, Alliant Energy
Crystal Koles, American Transmission Company
Michael Warwick, American Transmission Company
Erika Biemann, American Transmission Company
Genesis Mickel, Applied Ecological Services
Ryan Bombeck, Arcadis
Daniel Jones, Barr Engineering

. Mandy Bohnenblust, Barr Engineering

. Brian Burgner, Barr Engineering

. Rob Jones, Barr Engineering

. David Haar, Barr Engineering

. Laurie Beth Nederveld, Barr Engineering

. Lindsay Tekler, Barr Engineering

. Matt Shalley, Barr Engineering

. Dan Salas, Cardno

. Jameson Loesch, Cardno

. Nicole Staskowski, Cardno

. Robb Roos, Cardno

. Zach Waechter, Cardno

. Michelle Hackett, CH2M HILL

. Chris Schmidt, E3 Environmental, LLC

. Jonathan Knudsen, E3 Environmental, LLC

. Kristen Roell, Field Mapping Solutions

. Mary Rohde, GAI Consultants

. Ann Amelse, GAI Consultants

. Ann Nye, GAI Consultants

. Katherine Unke, GEI Consultants Inc.

. Jan Tesch, GEI Consultants Inc.

. Kenneth Leister, Golder Associates Inc.

. Nik Bertagnoli, Henkels & McCoy, Inc.

. Randy Poelma, Ho-Chunk Nation

. Lailah Reich, Huff & Huff

. Darrin Johnson, Kleinschmidt Associates

. Mike Peterson, Leggette, Brashears, & Graham, Inc.

. Laura Schaefer, MGE

. Jeanne Burns-Frank, MGE

. Naomi Christenson, Merjent
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mailto:mercedez.kennedy@aecom.com
http://www.aecom.com/
mailto:phil.eagan@aecom.com
http://www.aecom.com/
mailto:DeborahFrosch@alliantenergy.com
http://www.alliantenergy.com/
mailto:ckoles@atcllc.com
http://www.atcllc.com/
mailto:mwarwick@atcllc.com
http://www.atcllc.com/
mailto:ebiemann@atcllc.com
http://www.atcllc.com/
mailto:genesis.mickel@appliedeco.com
http://www.appliedeco.com/
mailto:ryan.bombeck@arcadis-us.com
http://www.arcadis-us.com/index.aspx
mailto:djones@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:ABohnenblust@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:BBurgner@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:RJones@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:dhaar@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:LNederveld@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:LTekler@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:MShalley@barr.com
https://www.barr.com/
mailto:dan.salas@cardno.com
http://www.cardno.com/en-us/Pages/Home.aspx
mailto:jameson.loesch@cardno.com
http://www.cardno.com/en-us/Pages/Home.aspx
mailto:Nicole.staskowski@cardno.com
http://www.cardno.com/en-us/Pages/Home.aspx
mailto:robb.roos@cardno.com
http://www.cardno.com/en-us/Pages/Home.aspx
mailto:Zachary.Waechter@cardno.com
http://www.cardno.com/en-us/Pages/Home.aspx
mailto:Michelle.Hackett@ch2m.com
http://www.ch2m.com/
mailto:cschmidt@go2e3.com
http://www.go2e3.com/
mailto:JKnudsen@go2e3.com
http://www.go2e3.com/
mailto:kroell@fieldmapsln.com
mailto:M.Rohde@gaiconsultants.com
http://www.gaiconsultants.com/locations/wisconsin/wisconsin.html
mailto:A.Amelse@gaiconsultants.com
http://www.gaiconsultants.com/locations/wisconsin/wisconsin.html
mailto:A.Nye@gaiconsultants.com
http://www.gaiconsultants.com/locations/wisconsin/wisconsin.html
mailto:kunke@geiconsultants.com
http://www.geiconsultants.com/
mailto:jtesch@geiconsultants.com
http://www.geiconsultants.com/
mailto:Kenneth_Leister@golder.com
http://www.golder.com/us/en/modules.php?name=Pages&sp_id=969
mailto:nbertagnoli@henkels.com
http://www.henkels.com/Pages/default.aspx
mailto:Randy.Poelma@ho-chunk.com
http://www.ho-chunknation.com/
mailto:lailah.reich@gza.com
http://huffnhuff.com/
mailto:%20darrin.johnson@kleinschmidtgroup.com
http://www.kleinschmidtgroup.com/
mailto:Mike.Peterson@lbgmn.com
http://www.lbgweb.com/
mailto:LSchaefer@mge.com
https://www.mge.com/
mailto:JBurns@mge.com
https://www.mge.com/
mailto:Nchristenson@merjent.com
http://www.merjent.com/
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In addition, there are 8 Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) employees who are Certified ER

Angie Durand, Merjent

Maddy Krumwiede, Merjent

Andrea Sampson, Merjent

Sean Fox, Mid-State Consultants

Darren Peper, Mid-State Consultants

TJ Schultz, Mid-State Consultants

Steven Baur, Mi-Tech Services Inc.

Scott Horzen, Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises (OTIE)

Matthew Stangel, R.A. Smith National

Renee Wilde, Short Elliott Hendrickson

Bill Poole, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Kate Remus, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Melissa Curran, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Mike Emmenegger, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Brian Bub, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Rachel Veltman, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Mark Remington, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Scott Genson, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Kurt Rubsam, Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Stefanie Nadeau, Thompson and Associates Wetland Services

Alice Thompson, Thompson and Associates Wetland Services

Lesley Brotkowski, TRC

Jim Rose, Waukesha County Land Resources Division
Susan Schumacher, WE Energies
Devan Zammuto, WE Energies
Joel Brieske, WE Energies

Alissa Wilinski, WEC Energy Group
James Nuthals, WEC Energy Group
Jessica Roloff, WEC Energy Group
Ellen Heinie, Xcel Energy
Matthew McFarlane, Xcel Energy
Matthew Langan, Xcel Energy

JD Armstrong, Xcel Energy

Reviewers.
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mailto:adurand@merjent.com
http://www.merjent.com/
mailto:mkrumwiede@merjent.com
http://www.merjent.com/
mailto:asampson@merjent.com
http://www.merjent.com/
mailto:sfox@mscon.com
http://www.msconsultants.com/
mailto:dpeper@mscon.com
http://www.msconsultants.com/
mailto:tjschultz@mscon.com
http://www.msconsultants.com/
mailto:sbaur@mi-tech.us
www.mi-tech.us
mailto:Scott%20Horzen%20%3cSHorzen@otie.com%3e
http://www.otie.com/
mailto:matthew.stangel@rasmithnational.com
http://www.rasmith.com/
mailto:rwilde@sehinc.com
http://www.sehinc.com/
mailto:Bill.Poole@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Kate.Remus@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:%5bMelissa.Curran@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Mike.Emmenegger@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Brian.Bub@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Rachel.Veltman@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Mark.Remington@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:Scott.genson@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:kurt.rubsam@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/default.htm
mailto:s_nadeau@sbcglobal.net
http://www.thompsonwetlands.com/
mailto:thompsonandassoc@sbcglobal.net
http://www.thompsonwetlands.com/
mailto:LBrotkowski@trcsolutions.com
http://www.trcsolutions.com/
mailto:jrose@waukeshacounty.gov
http://www.waukeshacounty.gov/defaultwc.aspx?id=39409
mailto:susan.schumacher@we-energies.com
http://www.we-energies.com/
mailto:devan.zammuto@we-energies.com
http://www.we-energies.com/
mailto:joel.brieske@we-energies.com
http://www.we-energies.com/
mailto:alissa.wilinski@we-energies.com
https://www.wecenergygroup.com/
mailto:jdnuthals@integrysgroup.com
http://www.wecenergygroup.com/
mailto:JRRoloff@integrysgroup.com
http://www.wecenergygroup.com/
mailto:Ellen.L.Heine@xcelenergy.com
http://www.xcelenergy.com/
mailto:Matthew.J.McFarlane@xcelenergy.com
http://www.xcelenergy.com/
mailto:matthew.a.langan@xcelenergy.com
http://www.xcelenergy.com/
mailto:james.d.armstrong@xcelenergy.com
http://www.xcelenergy.com/

